
 

Churchdown School Academy 

2023-2024 Meeting dates for Trustees & Members 

 

Committee Date Main Agenda item 
 

Full Trust Board 
5pm 

 
Wednesday 13th September 23 
Wednesday 11th October 23 
Wednesday 6th December 23 
Wednesday 7th February 24 
Wednesday 20th March 24 
Wednesday 22nd May 24 
Wednesday 3rd July 24 
 

 

 
AGM, Appointments & 

Results 
 

 
Finance & Resources 

3.30pm 

 
Wednesday 27th September 23 
Wednesday 15th November 23 
Wednesday 17th April 24 
Wednesday 26th June 24 
 

 
Finance update 
Audit Feedback 

 

 


